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Beschreibung der Daten

m Waffenhandel

= SIPRI (Stockholm International Peace Research Institute)

m FlUchtlingszahlen

= UNHCR (United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees)
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SIPRI

TIV of arms exports from Austria, 1990-2014

Generated: 20 March 2015

Figures are SIPRI Trend Indicator Values (TIVs) expressed in US$ m. at constant (1990) prices.

Figures may not add up due to the conventions of rounding.

A0 indicates that the value of deliveries is less than LS50 5m

For more information, see http:/fwww.sipr.org/databases/armstransfers/background

Source: SIPRI Arms Transfers Database

1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014  Total

Argentina 3 3
Belgium 1 11 5 2 16
Bolivia 1 1
Botswana 15 15
Brazil 13 13
Czech i g 9 ] 1 29
Republic

Egypt 79 79
France 0 54 b4 108
Gabon 0 0
Germany 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 4
(FRG}

Ghana 1 2 3
Greece 18 200 20 1017 85
Italy 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 3
Jamaica 1 1
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UNHCR

EiCownload EJExplore [ Select columns Select sort order  [&8 Link to this page

select filters: 20428 records | Page 1 of 1609 | F M
. . et f Country or territory Refugees Total refugees and Total refugees and people in |~
ountry or territory o ) . . . . . . . .
asylum or residence (185) of asylum or Country or territory sted by people in refugee-like refugee-like situations
Afahanist = residence of arigin = UNHCR situations” ed by UNHCR
ghanistan

. Afghanistan Irag 2013 1 1 1 1
Albania E

: ghanistan slamic Rep. of Iran
Algerla Afghanizt I=l R f 1 2013 36 36 36 36
Angola Afghanistan Pakistan 2013 34 34 16,825 16,825
Argentina Afghanistan State of Palestine 2013 1 1 1 1 L5
[Cl Armenia ad Albania Algeria 2013 0 0 0 0
Country or territory of Albania China 2013 12 1z 12 12
origin (211) . Dem. Rep. of the

. Albania 2013 5 5 5 5

[] Afghanistan - Congo
Albania Albania Egypt 2013 3 3 3 3
Algeria Albania Irag 2013 5 5 5 5
Andorra Albania Montenegro 2013 z z z z
| Angola
J Albania Peru 2013 1 1 1 1

[Tl &ntiqua and Barbuda |~

Serbia {and Kosovo:

Albania 2013 54 54 54 54
Year (39) S/RES/1244 (1999])
2013 - Albania State of Palestine 2013 4 4 4 4
2012 Albania Tunisia 2013
2011 Albania Turkey 2013 4 a a 4 il
2010
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ldee/Konzept der Analyse

= Uberblick Uber die getrennten Datensatze
= Waffenexport / Waffenimport
= Fluchtlingslander / Asyllander

= Zusammenhang zwischen Datensatzen

= Land: Waffenimport — Fltchtlingszahlen
= Global: Waffenexporte - Fllchtlingsaufkommen
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Topl0 Waffenhandel 2013/14

Rank 2013 Rank 2014 Supplier
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1 United States
Russia
France

United Kingdom

Germany
Spain
China
Israel
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Italy
Ukraine
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o

Mio. US $ (2014)
10194
5971
1978
1704
1200
1110
1083

824
786
664

Rank 2013
1

11
3
8

16

13
2

23

15

Rank 2014
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Recipient
India
Saudi Arabia
Turkey
China
Indonesia
Vietham
Taiwan
UAE
Australia
Oman

Mio. US $ (2014)
4243
2629
1550
1357
1200
1058
1039
1031
842
738




Topl0 Waffenexporteure 1950-2014
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Topl0 Fluchtlander 2013

Millionen

=—#—1 Afghanistan
== Syrian Arab Rep.

=3 Somalia

i 4 SUdEN

=#=5 Dem. Rep. of the Congo
== Myanmar

=t=T7 Irag
; =g Colombia
=0 Vietnam
[ =10 Eritrea
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Topl0 Fluchtlander 1975-2013

Millionen

R A

=—4=—1 Afghanistan
=fl=2 Various
=e=3 Iraq
i 4| Fthiopia
=#=5 Somazlia
=5 Vietnam
=t=7 Sudan
g Angola
w0 Rwanda

=410 Burundi
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ToplO Asyllander 2013
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Topl0 Asyllander 1975-2013
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Konflikte
m 1. Golfkrieg (Irak-Iran 1980-1988)

m 2. Golfkrieg (Irak-Kuwait 1990-1991)
m Jugoslawienkriege (1991-1995)

= Afghanistan (seit 2001)

m Irak (seit 2003)
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